
 BAR MENU



COCKTAILS
THE LONG ISLAND LUNACY $15.99
A rebellious mix of everything your
parents warned you about—vodka,
tequila, rum, gin, and triple sec, all
pretending to be a harmless iced
tea.

Think of this as the ultimate street-
style refresher—vodka meets
lemon, sugar, and a cheeky hint of
chat masala, topped off with soda
for a fizzy kick

Meet the Margarita: a sassy lime in
a salt rimmed glass, partnered with
tequila to bring you the perfect
blend of sweet, sour, and 'Who
texted my ex?

Get ready to tango with mango!
This tropical twist on the classic
margarita is like a fiesta in your
mouth—smooth tequila dancing
with juicy mango and a zesty lime
and chilli kick.

A sweet and tangy twist on your
classic margarita, this cocktail is
like biting into a juicy plum while
dancing the salsa. Expect a fiesta
of flavors with tequila and a splash
of plum goodness

Fresh mint, zesty lime, and a dash
of rum come together to create the
most refreshing cocktail since
someone accidentally dropped
their herb garden into a bottle of
booze.

A timeless classic that says, 'I'm
sophisticated' while secretly
enjoying a good ol’ fashioned party.
This elegant concoction of gin and
vermouth is like a tailored suit in a
glass with a olive

LOVELY RITA $15.99

YELLOW YACHT DREAM $16.99 DARK MAGIC MARGARITA $16.99

MINTY FRESH MESS $15.99

OLIVE YOU A LOT-TINI $15.99

DELHI WALA BANTA

FINAL SAY

MOSCOW MULE

HANDSOME HUNK

$14.99

$15.99

$15.99

$15.99
Rum, cognac, peach liqueur, guava
juice, and a splash of sweet and
sour mix unite for the ultimate
power cocktail. It’s like having the
last word in the most fabulous
conversation—smooth, confident,
and totally irresistible

Vodka, honey liqueur, lychee, lime
juice, and ginger beer team up in
this zesty, sweet, and spicy
concoction. It's like a Russian dance
party in a copper mug—fresh, flirty,
and with a bit of a kick. 

Whiskey, ginger syrup, lemon juice,
and sparkling water mix together
to create a cocktail as dashing as
its name. It’s like a perfectly
tailored suit in a glass—smooth,
confident, and guaranteed to make
you look like a million bucks.



MOCKTAIL
$9.99

$9.99

$9.99THE NOT-SO-SINFUL
MOJITO

THE INNOCENT ISLANDER

MARGARITA’S
INNOCENT TWIN

All the refreshing zing of a classic
mojito, minus the rum and all the
hangover.

All the tropical bliss of a classic
piña colada without the buzz—just
pure, unadulterated paradise in a
glass.

All the zest and pizzazz of a classic
margarita, but with none of the
mischief!

SHOTS & TEQUILA

$9.99 $9.99

$7.99$9.99

DRAGON'S BREATH SHOT TEQUILA

1800: TIME-TRAVEL
TEQUILA

PEPPERMINT PATTY POP

Unleash your inner dragon with this
fiery shot of Fireball Whiskey! It’s
like taking a shot of lava with a
cinnamon twist—spicy enough to
make you breathe fire and warm
enough to keep the winter chill at
bay.

This tequila shot is like a fiesta in a
glass, that says, ‘I'm here to party!’
Each sip is a daring plunge into a
sea of agave goodness, followed by
a tangy lime chaser and a touch of
salt. 

Get ready to go nuts with our
Peanuts—simple, crunchy, and
seasoned to perfection. 

A cool and creamy shot that
combines mint liqueur and Baileys
in a sweet, indulgent burst. It’s like
a mint chocolate patty in a glass,
with a kick that’s both refreshing
and delightfully smooth



BEER

WHISKEY

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$6.99

$6.99

$6.99

$6.99

CORONA:
THE SUN-SEEKER’S BREW

BUDWEISER:
BREWED BUDDY

MOLSON CANADIAN:
OH-CANADA BREW

STELLA ARTOIS:
THE CROWN JEWEL

KINGFISHER:
THE REGAL BREW

GUINESS:
THE BOLD BREW

HEINEKEN: HOPPY HERO

$6.99

$6.99

$7.99

$9.99

$7.99

$7.99

$9.99

$11.99

CROWN ROYAL:
REGAL REVELRY

CANADIAN CLUB:
THE GREAT WHITE SIP

JW RED LABEL:
REBELLIOUS RUCKUS

JW BLACK LABEL:
THE WHISKEY WHISPERER

JAMESON:
THE JOLLY AFFAIR

JACK DANIELS:
THE WILD RIDE

CHIVAS REGAL:
THE CHEERLEADER

GLENFIDDICH:
THE SWAGGER 



VODKA

GIN

RUM

$5.99

$7.99

$9.99SMIRNOFF SHENANIGANS

THE ABSOLUTE
GAME CHANGER

GOOSE ON THE LOOSE

$7.99BOMBAY SAPPHIRE:
BOMBAY'S BEST KEPT SECRET

$6.99 $6.99CAPTAIN MORGAN:
HIGH SEA ADVENTURES

BACARDI WHITE:
WHITE WHIRLWIND



BAR FOOD

$14.99$7.99

$9.99

$14.99$9.99

$3.99

FRY ME TO THE MOONNUTTY NIBBLES

CHANA CHOR MISCHIEF

FIRECRACKER FRIESNUTS ABOUT THIS
MASALA

PAPAD POPPER

Golden, crispy, and impossibly
addictive, these fries are like the
best kind of daydream—crispy on
the outside, fluffy on the inside,
and always leaving you wanting
more.

This dish is the superhero of snacks
—spicy kala chana with onions,
tomatoes, a splash of lemon, and a
cilantro cape. Packed with flavor
and a dash of charm, it’s the
perfect sidekick to any drink.

Meet the cheeky cousin of chana
masala—crunchy chana chor
mingling with zesty onions, tangy
tomatoes, a squeeze of lemon, and
a cilantro finish

Get ready for a flavor explosion
with these peri peri fries! Crispy on
the outside, soft on the inside, and
coated with a spicy peri peri
seasoning that’ll make your taste
buds feel like they've just attended
a fireworks show

Crunchy peanuts tossed with zesty
onions, juicy tomatoes, a squeeze
of lemon, and a sprinkle of cilantro,
all seasoned with a blend of spices
that’ll make your taste buds do a
happy dance.

Get ready for a crunch-tastic
celebration with our Masala Papad!
Crispy papad adorned with a spicy,
tangy mix of onions, tomatoes, and
a touch of cilantro.


